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‘Mitglieder auf Lebenszeit (31).

Herr Alioth-Vischer, Basel
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Balli, Emilio, Locarno .
Berset, Ant., Freiburg .
Bertrand, Marcel, Paris
Bleuler, Herm., Ziirich
Choffat, Paul, Lissabon
De Coppet, L. C., Nizza .

Cornu, Félix, Corseaux bei Vevey .

Delebecque A., Genf

Dufour, Mare., Lausanne
Ernst, Jul. Walt., Ziirich
Favre, Guill,, Genf

Fischer, Ed., Bern

Flournoy, Edm., Genf

Forel, F. A., Morges
(3eering, Ernst, Reconvillier .
Goldi, Emil A., Para (Brasilien)
Hagenbach-Bischoff, Basel '
Hommel, Adolf, Ziirich
Neelting, Emil, Miilhausen
Pioda, Alfredo, Locarno
Raschein, Paul, Malix .
Renevier, Eug, Lausannet

Riggenbach-Burckhardt, Alb., Basel

Rilliet, Frédéric, Genf
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1892
1889
1891
1886
1894
1885
1896
1885
1890
1885
1896
1896
1897
1893
1885
1898
1902
1885
1904
1900
1902
1900
1885
1892
1902



— - 481 —

Herr Riibel, Eduard, Ziirich .
Sarasin, Eduard, Genf .
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Sarasin, Fritz, Basel
Sarasin, Paul, Basel
Stehlin, H. G., Basel

Von der Miihll, K., Basel
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1904

1885
1890
1890
1892
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